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Website - www.vupune.ac.in | Email : connect@vupune.ac.in

A State Private University under Government of Maharashtra.
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EXAMINATION CIRCULAR NO. 2022/654

MASTER OF ARTS

JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION

Examination of November December2022

SEMESTER-I (Backlog)

} Course Code | Course Name Date Day Time
i MAJMC20102 | Principles of Mass Communication | 30/11/2022 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm’
| MAJMC20104 | Print Media- Reporting and Editing | 01/12/2022 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
SEMESTER-II (Backlog)
Course Code | Course Name Date Day Time
MAIMC20202 | Development Communication 02/12/2022 | Friday 10.30am to 12.30 pm
MAJMC20203 | Communication Research 05/12/2022 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MAJMC20204 | Media Law and Ethics 06/12/2022 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MAJMC20205 | International Communication 07/12/2022 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MAJMC20206 | Public Relations 08/12/2022 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
SEMESTER-1IV (Backlog)
Course Code | Course Name Date Day Time
1 MAJMC20404 | Instructional Design 09/12/2022 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
SEMESTER-III Regular
Course Code | Course Name Date Day Time
MAIMC20303 | Gender Studies 28/11/2022 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
World View: | d
MAIMC20305 | “Vorld View: Issues, Ideas an 29/11/2022 | Tuesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
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Date: 01/11/2022

Controller of Examination

Vishwakarma University




